
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 
95 

107 

109 

108 

111 

110 

96 

Name 
GRAPPOLINI Andrea 

BERTOLINI Andrea 

BERTOLINI Massimiliano 

D'AGOSTINO Pasquale 

PUCCI Andrea  

MALAVARCA Matteo 

GIGLI Lorenzo 

Best Tm 
2:17.819 

2:18.700 

2:19.096 

2:26.711 

2:31.552 

2:39.780 

2:57.318 

In Lap 
2 

6 

6 

2 

7 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.881 

1.277 

8.892 

13.733 

21.961 

39.499 

Gap 

0.881 

0.396 

7.615 

4.841 

8.228 

17.538 

Laps 
8 

7 

8 

2 

7 

4 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO AUTO 8 Novembre 2025 
Sessioni 

Turno 11 - STRADALI - SUP. 4KG/CV 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:19:28 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

08/11/2025 15:20 


